PARCEL
_NUMBER
ADDRESS

07-22=200-028

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

~ OF
PROPERTY

DATE

43X93.62
204
205 MAPLENOOD N MID PTS

NAME OF

OWNER

6-15-64
9-17-66
3-1-68

L-28-70
6-29-78
4-6-79
1-21-81
8-4-89

10-12-90
12-12-95

MIDGLEY H EUGENE & MARTHA G

AMERINE RADO & MARJORIE E
AMERINE MARJORIE E
DAVIS EVA LORIE

TUTTLE, GIFFERT & PANZIE
TUTTLE GIFFERT SR
JONES RICHARD THOMAS
WINKLE, KENNETH L & CORA C
PALMER MANUFACTURING AND SUPPLY INC

ROUTZAHN DARRON M & TRACI R
ROUTZAHN TRACI R

GF. 14,50

NO C.F.
C.Fyi25,50

CERT

C.F. 29,30
C.F. 35,00

WD CF 35.00

C.F. none




